
SPACE ALLOCATION LOTTERY SCHEDULE 

The allocation and selection of Designated Spaces shall only be in effect from May 1 through September 15 of each year. 

 

LOTTERY HELD: TO RESERVE A SPACE FOR: 
Monday April 25 Sunday 

Monday-Thursday 
Friday-Sunday 

May 1 
May 2-5 
May 6-8 

Monday May 2 Monday-Thursday 
Friday-Sunday 

May 9-12 
May 13-15 

Monday May 9 Monday-Thursday 
Friday-Sunday 

May 16-19 
May 20-22 

Monday May 16 Monday-Thursday 
Friday-Sunday 

May 23-26 
May 27-29 

Monday May 23 Monday-Thursday 
Friday-Sunday 

May 30-June 2 
June 3-5 

Tuesday May 31 Monday-Thursday 
Friday-Sunday 

June 6-9 
June 10-12 

Monday June 6 Monday-Thursday 
Friday-Sunday 

June 13-16 
June 17-19 

Monday June 13 Monday-Thursday 
Friday-Sunday 

June 20-23 
June 24-26 

Monday June 20 Monday-Thursday 
Friday-Sunday 

June 27-30 
July 1–3 

Monday June 27 Monday-Thursday 
Friday-Sunday 

July 4-7 
July 8-10 

Tuesday July 5 Monday-Thursday 
Friday-Sunday 

July 11-14 
July 15-17 

Monday July 11 Monday-Thursday 
Friday-Sunday 

July 18-21 
July 22-24 

Monday July 18 Monday-Thursday 
Friday-Sunday 

July 25-28 
July 29-31 

Monday July 25 Monday-Thursday 
Friday-Sunday 

August 1-4 
August 5-7 

Monday August 1 Monday-Thursday 
Friday-Sunday 

August 8-11 
August 12-14 

Monday August 8 Monday-Thursday 
Friday-Sunday 

August 15-18 
August 19-21 

Monday August 15 Monday-Thursday 
Friday-Sunday 

August 22-25 
August 26-28 

Monday August 22 Monday-Thursday 
Friday-Sunday 

August 29-September 1 
September 2-4 

Monday August 29 Monday-Thursday 
Friday-Sunday 

September 5-8 
September 9-11 

Tuesday September 6 Monday-Thursday September 12-15 
 


